Todays Specials

Bacon Wrapped Halibut Fillet on
Sauteed Potatoes with Pea Puree

Chicken Breast in Creamy
Stilton & Bacon Sauce

Barnsley Chop with Redcurrant &
Mint Gravy

Braised Beef Featherblade 1n
Red Wine & Vegetable Gravy

Grilled Pork Chops with
Cider & Apple Gravy

£15.25

L14.25

£16.25

£14.25

£13.95

Lambs Liver & Bacon on ‘Bubble & Squeak’ £73.25

With Onion Gravy

Please Note:

This is only an example of the daily specials. Please
refer to the menu on your table for what is available

during your visit.



